
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:18:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/25/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000043,7 CPO,0310,DNR1600000001,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Blennerhassett Island SP Dock Facility
Construct

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

04/23/2015 08/20/2015 780,000.00

CRFQ,0327,COM1500000007,3 CMA,0327,COM1600000001,1 SECRETARY OF COMMERCE Quality Control Inspector Training and
Exams

COMMUNITY HOUSING PARTNERS
CORP

07/14/2015 08/25/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MMB1500000009,3 CPO,0506,MMB1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING
BALLASTED ROOFING SYSTEM
BLDG 2

FAIRFAX INC 07/01/2015 08/25/2015 107,438.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

